
Plan 201

Plan 202 
4 Beds | 2.5 Baths | 2,101 SQ FT
3 Car Garage | Den Option
Covered Patio 

Plan 3101 
3 Beds | 2 Baths | 2,099 SQ FT
2 Car Garage | 2 Car Tandem Garage
Covered Patio | RV Garage Option 

Plan 3103 
3 Beds | 2.5 Baths | 2,747 SQ FT
2 Car Garage | 2 Car Tandem
Garage | RV Garage Option

Plan 203 - Model
4 Beds | 2.5 Baths | 2,494 SQ FT
3 Car Garage | Den Option
Covered Patio 

Plan 3102 - Model
4 Beds | 3.5 Baths | 2,534 SQ FT 2
Car Garage | 2 Car Tandem Garage
Den and RV Garage Option

Elevation
Elev A - Modern Prairie
Elev B - Modern Farmhouse

Scan this code to explore our homes further

Base Price
$491,950
$497,950 3 Beds | 2 Baths | 1,781 SQ FT 

3 Car Garage 

Elev A - Modern Prairie
Elev B - Modern Farmhouse

Elev A - Modern Prairie
Elev B - Modern Farmhouse

Elev A - Modern Prairie
Elev B - Modern Farmhouse

Elev A - Modern Prairie
Elev B - Modern Farmhouse

Elev A - Modern Prairie
Elev B - Modern Farmhouse

$546,950
$550,950

$523,950
$530,950 

$565,950
$569,950

$575,950
$579,950

$538,950
$543,950

12288 S. Grand View Drive | Yuma, AZ 85367 | (928) 345-1623 | lasbarrancas@elliotthomes.com
Sales Associate: Diana Bingham

EXPERIENCE THE ELLIOTT ADVANTAGE

LAS BARRANCAS PRICE SHEET

Square footage figures are approximate. Specific home features may vary. Elliott Homes Communities reserves the right to
substitute or change equipment, materials, appliances, features and amenities without prior notice. See sales
representative for floor plan variations, options and other information. ROC #246945

Follow us for updates! /elliotthomesyuma @elliotthomes.yuma
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