LAS BARRANCAS PRICE SHEET



EXPERIENCE THE ELLIOTT ADVANTAGE



Plan 201	Elevation	Base Price
3 Beds 2 Baths 1,781 SQ FT 3 Car Garage	Elev A - Modern Prairie Elev B - Modern Farmhouse	\$491,950 \$497,950
Plan 202 4 Beds 2.5 Baths 2,101 SQ FT 3 Car Garage Den Option Covered Patio	Elev A - Modern Prairie Elev B - Modern Farmhouse	\$523,950 \$530,950
Plan 203 - Model 4 Beds 2.5 Baths 2,494 SQ FT 3 Car Garage Den Option Covered Patio	Elev A - Modern Prairie Elev B - Modern Farmhouse	\$546,950 \$550,950
Plan 3101 3 Beds 2 Baths 2,099 SQ FT 2 Car Garage 2 Car Tandem Garage Covered Patio RV Garage Option	Elev A - Modern Prairie Elev B - Modern Farmhouse	\$538,950 \$543,950
Plan 3102 - Model 4 Beds 3.5 Baths 2,534 SQ FT 2 Car Garage 2 Car Tandem Garage Den and RV Garage Option	Elev A - Modern Prairie Elev B - Modern Farmhouse	\$565,950 \$569,950
Plan 3103 3 Beds 2.5 Baths 2,747 SQ FT 2 Car Garage 2 Car Tandem Garage RV Garage Option	Elev A - Modern Prairie Elev B - Modern Farmhouse	\$575,950 \$579,950



Scan this code to explore our homes further





12288 S. Grand View Drive | Yuma, AZ 85367 | (928) 345-1623 | lasbarrancas@elliotthomes.com Sales Associate: Diana Bingham

Square footage figures are approximate. Specific home features may vary. Elliott Homes Communities reserves the right to substitute or change equipment, materials, appliances, features and amenities without prior notice. See sales representative for floor plan variations, options and other information. ROC #246945



